32
6
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 326
326
R
es
is

100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
These temperature sensing resistors are manufactured utilising thick film materials
and techniques proven in the manufacture of precision resistors.
L=6.4, Dia.=2.3, Leads L=38
RP309
Carbon Skeleton Trimmers
0.1 Watt – POZ2 Series Ultra Small
RP331
All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
300K=353-156950K=353-153310K=353-15082K=353-1478
1M=353-1582200K=353-155730K=353-15215K=353-14911K=353-1466
500K=353-1570100K=353-154520K=353-15103K=353-1480500R=353-1454
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Ì Ultra small SMD carbon trimmer compatible with automatic adjustment and reflow
soldering
Ì Lead free construction with gold terminations, suitable for lead free
applications/processes
Ì Special resin substrate withstands reflow solder process
Ì Trimming tool (KMPOT05) also available
H=0.9, W=2.1,
D=2.7
Power rating @ 50˚C 0.1W
Resistance tolerance ±30%
Maximum voltage 50V d.c.
Temperature coefficient ±500ppm/˚C
Operating temperature -25˚C to +85˚C
Rotation angle mechanical 240˚±30˚
0.1Watt – POZ3 Series
All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
1M=353-1740100K=353-170310K=353-16611K=353-1624
500K=353-173950K=353-16975K=353-1650500R=353-1612
300K=353-172730K=353-16853K=353-1648300R=353-1600
2M=353-1752200K=353-171520K=353-16732K=353-1636200R=353-1594
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Power rating @50˚C 0.1W
Resistance tolerance ±30%
Maximum voltage 50V d.c.